2019 Youth Open Game # 6

JGU150r Scratch Total Grand
. A
Name Division U20 verage Hdcp Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6 Total HDCP Total
Kadie Kontos U15 - Handicap ui15s 133 78 148 148 213 191 148 200 1,048 468 1,516
Cassie Kontos U15 - Handicap U15 159 54 143 158 181 145 201 114 942 324 1,266
Kathleen Schraer U15 - Handicap uU1s 153 60 141 154 151 172 175 133 926 360 1,286

Demi Kontos U15 - Handicap ui15 140 72 133 131 167 180 161 148 920 432 1,352



2019 Youth Open

Name

Jeremy Sgariata
Steven Plane
Heidi Johnson
Devon Thomas
Cameron Johnson

Division

U20 Scratch - Boys
U20 Scratch - Boys
U20 - Handicap
U20 - Handicap
U20 - Handicap

JGU150or
u20

u20
U20
u20
u20
u20

Average

199
202
175
181
169

Hdcp

40
35
45

Game 1

217
193
248
155
161

Game 2

235
182
115
169
149

Game 3

215
206
143
203
204

Game 4

279
203
182
167
141

Game 5

267
237
247
200
134

Game 6

206
199
187
171
183

Game #

Scratch
Total

1,419
1,220
1,122
1,065

972

Total
HDCP

240
210
270

Grand
Total

1,419
1,220
1,362
1,275
1,242



